
1 51 ARTS OSEPA230048887 1210401701205 GOURGOPAL DAS NANIGOPAL DAS Male 29/12/1997 UR No No B.Com 60.54 UR

2 142 ARTS OSEPA230017195 1230451700692 SAMBHU KARJEE JATESWAR KARJEE Male 08/06/1991 SEBC No No I.A 53.5 46.33 UR

3 111 ARTS OSEPA230048112 1130151700691

PARESH KUMAR 

BID

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BID Male 15/05/1999 UR OH No No I.A 74.17 62.15

UR-PWD-

OH

4 5 ARTS OSEPA230081063 1190331700733 ALOK BARIK SAROJ BARIK Male 25/08/2001 SEBC No No I.A 79.33 UR

5 129 ARTS OSEPA230064355 1210381700872

RANJIT KUMAR 

BAGAL

SHAMBHUNATH 

BAGAL Male 01/05/1992 ST No No I.A 57.67 UR

6 11 ARTS OSEPA230070642 1130161700382 ANURADHA PATRA

KSHITISH CHANDRA 

PATRA Female 11/05/1995 SEBC No No B.A 61.92 UR

7 145 ARTS OSEPA230081183 1190341703011

SANGRAM 

KISHORE BEHERA PRADEEP BEHERA Male 01/07/1998 SEBC No No I.A 74.17 UR

8 81 ARTS OSEPA230052746 1150201700629 LIMISHA SINGHA BIHARILAL SINGHA Female 08/03/1998 UR No No I.A 79.33 UR

9 86 ARTS OSEPA230051241 1210401702023

MADHUSUDAN 

BEHERA NIRANJAN BEHERA Male 13/04/1996 SEBC No No I.Com 54.83 56.78 UR

10 24 ARTS OSEPA230059321 1190341701561

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

MOHANTA

NILAKANTHA 

MOHANTA Male 14/01/1994 SEBC No No B.A 65.44 UR

11 188 ARTS OSEPA230109915 1130141700137

SUSHRI SARITA 

NAYAK

RASHANANDA 

NAYAK Female 15/05/1996 SEBC No No I.A 69.83 UR

12 162 ARTS OSEPA230086905 1190341702588

SATYA RANJAN 

SAW RABINDRA SAW Male 18/05/1997 SEBC No No I.A 63.33 UR
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13 40 ARTS OSEPA230101235 1190341703087 DEEPAK BEJ RAMESH BEJ Male 19/08/1998 SEBC No No I.A 76.33 UR

14 31 ARTS OSEPA230050480 1190271700830

BISWAMITRA 

KUMBHAKAR

KAILASH 

KUMBHAKAR Male 19/07/1999 SEBC No No I.A 71.5 UR

15 128 ARTS OSEPA230029462 1210381700802

RAMESH CHANDRA 

MUDULI

PRANAKRUSHNA 

MUDULI Male 01/11/1998 SEBC No No I.A 82.33 UR

16 195 ARTS OSEPA230055002 1210381700463

TAPAS KUMAR 

SAMAL RABINDRA SAMAL Male 03/03/2001 SEBC No No I.A 80.17 UR

17 164 ARTS OSEPA230039575 1190311700769 SATYABRATA DAS JAGANNATH DAS Male 20/03/1993 SEBC No No I.A 66 UR

18 34 ARTS OSEPA230082500 1190311700866 DAITARY MOHANTY

NIRANJAN 

MOHANTY Male 21/03/1997 SEBC No No B.A 59.25 UR

19 62 ARTS OSEPA230097097 1190281700274

JASHOBANTA 

SAHOO BHAGABAN SAHOO Male 03/09/2000 SEBC No No I.A 75.33 UR

20 187 ARTS OSEPA230047704 1130151700998

SUSHREE SANGITA 

BISWAL BAIKUNTHA BISWAL Female 06/04/2000 UR No No I.A 83.67 66.69 UR

21 108 ARTS OSEPA230026259 1210401700807

PARAMANANDA 

SAHOO

PADMALOCHAN 

SAHOO Male 28/03/1995 SEBC No No B.A 61.36 UR

22 43 ARTS OSEPA230096792 1130141700343

DEEPALI 

MOHAPATRA

SWARUP KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA Female 24/06/1998 UR No No B.A 52.5 UR

23 53 ARTS OSEPA230068724 1210411701190

GOUTAM KUMAR 

SAMAL

KARTICK CHANDRA 

SAMAL Male 26/05/1993 SEBC No No B.Com 60.94 73.3 UR

24 150 ARTS OSEPA230049551 1130131700789

SANTOSH KUMAR 

BEHERA JOGENDRA BEHERA Male 15/02/1995 SEBC No No I.A 78.5 UR
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25 50 ARTS OSEPA230048296 1130161700349

GEETANJALI 

BEHERA

BANSHIDHAR 

BEHERA Female 10/05/1999 SEBC No No B.A 58.25 UR

26 143 ARTS OSEPA230000060 1130161700106

SANDHYARANI 

PANIGRAHI

SUBASH CHANDRA 

PANIGRAHI Female 21/05/1993 UR No No B.A 67.94 UR

27 131 ARTS OSEPA230052322 1150191700049 RANJITA BINDHANI

AMARENDRA 

BINDHANI Female 14/04/2002 SEBC No No I.A 63.33 UR

28 48 ARTS OSEPA230024285 1190311700724

GANESWAR 

BEHERA GADADHAR BEHERA Male 09/04/1996 SEBC No No B.A 57.17 UR

29 105 ARTS OSEPA230028962 1210411701308

PADMALOCHAN 

MALLIK MAYADHAR MALLIK Male 06/06/1991 SC No No B.A 51.89 UR

30 168 ARTS OSEPA230001397 1190291700702

SHASHIKANTA 

MAHAL

ANANTA KUMAR 

MAHAL Male 09/11/1997 SEBC No No B.A 63.23 UR

31 18 ARTS OSEPA230040780 1190341700574

BHABANI SANKAR 

JENA

HARISH CHANDRA 

JENA Male 04/05/1999 SC No No B.A 71.38 UR

32 146 ARTS OSEPA230071920 1130151700378 SANJIBANI NAYAK JAYANANDA NAYAK Female 24/06/1999 SEBC No No

B.A

(Hons) 85.71 UR

33 155 ARTS OSEPA230057847 1150201700251 SASMITA BEHERA LOKNATH BEHERA Female 30/04/1994 SEBC No No B.A 58.72 UR

34 30 ARTS OSEPA230046717 1150201700535

BINDUSHREE 

MOHANTA

SUBASH CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Female 12/06/2001 SEBC No No I.A 74.17 UR

35 90 ARTS OSEPA230033921 1130131700054

MANDAKINI 

BINDHANI BANAMALI BINDHANI Female 15/06/1999 SEBC No No I.A 75 UR

36 66 ARTS OSEPA230075230 1210401702440 JIBAN MAHALIK PRAVAKAR MAHALIK Male 11/03/1995 SEBC No No B.A 56.28 UR
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37 166 ARTS OSEPA230080064 1190341703007

SATYABRATA 

SAHOO DAITARI SAHOO Male 05/06/1996 SEBC No No I.Com 57.5 45.56 UR

38 61 ARTS OSEPA230043014 1210381701192

JASHAMAYANTA 

BEHERA JANMEJOY BEHERA Male 29/04/2001 SEBC No No I.A 64.33 UR

39 175 ARTS OSEPA230038396 1190341701019 SUBAL SETHI SANATAN SETHI Male 18/03/1996 SC No No I.A 59.17 UR

40 45 ARTS OSEPA230028578 1190341700520

DINESH KUMAR 

BEHERA

NARASINGHA 

BEHERA Male 19/04/1988 SEBC No No B.A 53.94 UR

41 127 ARTS OSEPA230004389 1190331700444 RAJESH SING PRAPHULA SING Male 27/10/1997 ST No No I.A 74 UR

42 13 ARTS OSEPA230017623 1210371700136 ASUTOSH SAHOO BASUDEV SAHOO Male 27/06/1999 SEBC No No I.A 62.5 UR

43 59 ARTS OSEPA230070052 1210401702073

HIMANSU 

JASHMUKH

BISHNU MOHAN 

JASHMUKH Male 09/02/1998 SEBC No No I.A 68.17 UR

44 2 ARTS OSEPA230053001 1190341701072

ALEKHA PRASAD 

BEHERA

AKSHYA KUMAR 

BEHERA Male 06/02/1995 SEBC No No I.A 71.5 UR

45 114 ARTS OSEPA230038909 1230451700960 PRASHANTA SAHU PRADEEP SAHU Male 06/07/1984 SEBC No No B.A 52.44 SEBC

46 49 ARTS OSEPA230046496 1190341701941

GANGADHARA 

MAHARANA ANANTA MAHARANA Male 13/04/1992 SEBC No No B.A 68.5 UR

47 84 ARTS OSEPA230078555 1130161700496

MADHUSMITA 

SAHU BHAGIRATHI SAHU Female 12/06/1996 SEBC No No B.A 56.99 UR

48 196 ARTS OSEPA230007575 1150201700383

TRUPTIREKHA 

ROUT DURYODHAN ROUT Female 05/07/1999 SEBC No No I.A 79.17 66.25 UR
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49 6 ARTS OSEPA230093880 1190341702620

ALOK KUMAR 

SWAIN SRIKANTA SWAIN Male 09/04/1996 SEBC No No I.A 55.67 UR

50 41 ARTS OSEPA230049698 1210411701353

DEEPAK KUMAR 

BEHERA

ABHIMANYU 

BEHERA Male 08/05/1998 SEBC No No B.Com 56.56 UR

51 134 ARTS OSEPA230038698 1240461700440

RASHMI REKHA 

SAHOO

BASANT KUMAR 

SAHOO Female 13/05/1998 SEBC No No I.A 67.5 UR

52 28 ARTS OSEPA230065101 1190341701124

BIKASH KUMAR 

JENA SUDARSAN JENA Male 25/04/1993 SEBC No No B.Com 65.5 UR

53 149 ARTS OSEPA230044928 1210411700493 SANTOSH GURU BUDHIRAM GURU Male 25/09/1994 SEBC No No I.A 51 39.56 UR

54 118 ARTS OSEPA230009990 1130161700112 PUNAM SAHU MURALIDHAR SAHU Female 24/05/1998 SEBC No No B.A 58.78 UR

55 165 ARTS OSEPA230019705 1210401702263 SATYABRATA GIRI

SUBAL CHANDRA 

GIRI Male 18/05/1987 SEBC No No I.A 45.33 43.86 UR

56 85 ARTS OSEPA230023318 1210411701299

MADHUSMITA 

SAMAL

PRAMOD KUMAR 

SAMAL Female 03/09/1996 SEBC No No I.A 67.83 61.92 UR

57 33 ARTS OSEPA230031072 1210411701314

CHANDAN KUMAR 

MANIK BIRABAR MANIK Male 17/02/1997 SEBC No No B.Com 65.56 UR

58 44 ARTS OSEPA230082283 1210411700800 DINABANDHU DAS BHASKAR DAS Male 28/05/1991 SEBC No No B.Com 60 UR

59 144 ARTS OSEPA230061514 1150201700347 SANGEETA MISHRA

MANORANJAN 

MISHRA Female 01/01/1990 UR No No B.A 60.22 67.22 UR(W)

   



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF JUNIOR TEACHER (SCHEMATIC)-2023 OF CATEGORY-1(ARTS)

 (FOR CLASSES I TO V) FOR MAYURBHANJ DISTRICT

Sl. No.
Index. 

No.
Stream

Application Sequence 

No.
Roll No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name

Gender 

(Male/ 

Female/ 

Others)

Date of Birth 

(DD/MM/YYYY) Marks in 

qualifying 

exam (%) 

(Academic)

Marks in 

Graduation

/Post 

Graduation 

(%) 

(Academic)

Shortlisted 

Category

Social 

Category

Type of 

PWD 

(VI/HI/OH

/MD)

Ex-

Service

man

Sports 

person

Name of  

qualifying 

exam 

(Academic)

60 157 ARTS OSEPA230012793 1370601700724

SASMITA 

MAHAPATRA

MARKANDA 

MAHAPATRA Female 05/06/1997 SEBC No No B.A 52.72 UR(W)

61 60 ARTS OSEPA230035069 1150201700417

ITISHREE IPSITA 

DAS AMIYA RANJAN DAS Female 04/07/1997 UR No No B.A 67.5 UR(W)

62 184 ARTS OSEPA230122078 1150191700074

SURYAKANTI 

BINDHANI

SANTOSH KUMAR 

BINDHANI Female 07/01/1994 SEBC No No I.A 66.33 UR(W)

63 19 ARTS OSEPA230054431 1210381700852

BHABENDRA 

SASMAL LAXMIDHAR SASMAL Male 07/09/2000 SEBC No No I.A 77.5 SEBC

64 67 ARTS OSEPA230047866 1130141700031

JITA RANI 

GOCHHAYAT

RABINDRA 

GOCHHAYAT Female 22/05/1996 SEBC No No I.A 66.67 UR(W)

65 167 ARTS OSEPA230085732 1210381701088

SHARAT CHANDRA 

MOHANTA

MOHESWAR 

MOHANTA Male 23/01/1999 SEBC No No I.A 66 SEBC

66 36 ARTS OSEPA230022647 1150201700112

DEBASHREE 

DEBASMITA 

MOHANTA BASUDEV MOHANTA Female 06/08/1993 SEBC No No B.A 62.61 61.1 UR(W)

67 23 ARTS OSEPA230019662 1150201700206

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

GIRI SRIDHAR GIRI Male 02/07/1989 SEBC No No I.A 60.5 62.43 SEBC

68 38 ARTS OSEPA230059705 1130161700678 DEBAYANI NAYAK

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK Female 24/03/1993 SEBC No No B.A 57 UR(W)

69 7 ARTS OSEPA230057171 1150201700056 ANANYA BEHERA LAMBODAR BEHERA Female 18/12/2002 SEBC No No I.A 80.67 UR(W)
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70 191 ARTS OSEPA230059901 1170251700045

SWARNAPRAVA 

NAYAK BUDHIRAM NAYAK Female 05/04/2003 SEBC No No I.A 71.33 UR(W)

71 153 ARTS OSEPA230009677 1210361700210 SARATHI MURMU MANGAL MURMU Female 13/04/1993 ST VI No No I.A 45 ST-PWD-VI

72 93 ARTS OSEPA230066423 1210411701381 MILLAN MOHANTA CHANDRA MOHANTA Male 15/02/1997 SEBC No No I.A 58 SEBC

73 71 ARTS OSEPA230045624 1130131700596

KAMALAKANTA 

DAS UMAKANTA DAS Male 20/10/1998 SEBC No No I.A 70 SEBC

74 176 ARTS OSEPA230085232 1380651700619 SUBASH MEHER

PURNA CHANDRA 

MEHER Male 07/01/1992 SEBC No No B.A 50.67 SEBC

75 141 ARTS OSEPA230080697 1150201700072

SAKUNTALA 

MOHANTA

TRILOCHAN 

MOHANTA Female 02/01/2001 SEBC No No I.A 72.5 UR(W)

76 104 ARTS OSEPA230063493 1190341702936

NRUSINGH 

PRADHAN PANDAB PRADHAN Male 07/04/1992 SEBC No No I.Com 64.5 SEBC

77 140 ARTS OSEPA230037724 1190331700976 SAGAR SAHU MANORANJAN SAHU Male 03/03/2001 SEBC No No I.A 77.67 SEBC

78 82 ARTS OSEPA230023838 1130151700046 LIPSA PRADHAN

PARSURAM 

PRADHAN Female 03/03/1999 SEBC No No I.A 76.33 UR(W)

79 65 ARTS OSEPA230024900 1150191700311 JAYANTI MOHANTA

PRATAP CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Female 06/01/1996 SEBC No No I.A 76.5 UR(W)

80 79 ARTS OSEPA230053386 1210381701050

LAXMIDHAR 

BEHERA

NETRANANDA 

BEHERA Male 22/11/1988 SEBC No No I.Com 53.33 SEBC

81 169 ARTS OSEPA230046988 1130141700236 SHRABANI JENA

LATE SRUSTIDHAR 

JENA Female 02/07/1998 SEBC No No B.A 68.5 UR(W)
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82 68 ARTS OSEPA230022993 1130161700331 KABITA BHANJA

JAYANTA KUMAR 

BHANJA Female 09/06/1997 SEBC No No B.A 56.67 UR(W)

83 92 ARTS OSEPA230029721 1210381700423

MANOJ KUMAR 

DUTTA MAHESWAR DUTTA Male 08/03/1999 SEBC No No I.A 62.5 SEBC

84 27 ARTS OSEPA230014994 1130151700019 BIJAY LAXMI MALIK

KAILASH CHANDRA 

MALIK Female 03/03/2001 SC No No I.A 70.17 UR(W)

85 119 ARTS OSEPA230099121 1150201700464

PUSHPANJALI 

MOHANTA

DEBENDRA NATH 

MOHANTA Female 20/05/1990 SEBC No No B.A 55.11 UR(W)

86 115 ARTS OSEPA230082451 1130161700602

PRATIKSHA 

PRACHITARA 

NAYAK ASIT KUMAR NAYAK Female 20/05/1995 SEBC No No B.A 61.31 UR(W)

87 103 ARTS OSEPA230006248 1130131700537

NIRUPAMA 

PANIGRAHI

NARAYAN PRASAD 

PANIGRAHI Female 24/05/1999 UR No No I.A 76 UR(W)

88 35 ARTS OSEPA230061486 1130151700582 DEBAJANI NAYAK NARENDRA NAYAK Female 15/02/2000 SEBC No No I.A 76.17 UR(W)

89 80 ARTS OSEPA230038533 1130151700081

LAXMIPRIYA 

PANIGRAHI

HEMANTA 

PANIGRAHI Female 20/03/1999 UR No No B.A 72.75 UR(W)

90 15 ARTS OSEPA230121618 1130131700174

BARSA 

PRIYADARSINI DEY DURJAY KUMAR DEY Female 12/06/2002 SEBC No No I.A 80 UR(W)

91 77 ARTS OSEPA230069540 1130161700695 LAXMI MAHALIK BULU MAHALIK Female 08/03/1998 SC No No B.A 60 UR(W)

92 135 ARTS OSEPA230034114 1130161700444 RASMITA MUDULI HARIHAR MUDULI Female 23/02/1994 SEBC No No B.Com 57.06 UR(W)
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93 100 ARTS OSEPA230043405 1130131700182

NIBEDANA 

KALYANDAS 

ADHIKARI

RAGHUNATH DAS 

ADHIKARI Male 13/02/1996 UR OH No No B.A 48.56

UR-PWD-

OH

94 122 ARTS OSEPA230032587 1130161700647

RAJALAXMI 

MOHANTY

RATNAKAR 

MOHANTY Female 14/12/1998 SEBC No No B.A 70.5 UR(W)

95 160 ARTS OSEPA230065038 1130131700104 SASMITA SAHU

BHARAT KUMAR 

SAHU Female 21/04/1991 SEBC No No B.A 55.22 UR(W)

96 139 ARTS OSEPA230077260 1130151700857 SABITA DUTTA AMULYA DUTTA Female 01/02/2002 SEBC No No I.A 74.67 UR(W)

97 159 ARTS OSEPA230089013 1150201700177 SASMITA PRUSTY LAXMAN PRUSTY Female 03/04/1992 SEBC No No B.A 53.36 UR(W)

98 3 ARTS OSEPA230061452 1130151700348 ALIVA BEHERA LAXMIDHAR BEHERA Female 08/03/2002 SEBC No No I.A 75.17 UR(W)

99 63 ARTS OSEPA230033327 1130141700225

JAYANTI BALA 

SINGHA

ABANI KUMAR 

SINGHA Female 22/04/1991 UR No No B.A 61.39 UR(W)

100 42 ARTS OSEPA230047213 1190311700800

DEEPAK KUMAR 

PATRA

BINOD KUMAR 

PATRA Male 02/03/1997 SC No No B.A 56.12 SC

101 55 ARTS OSEPA230000612 1130131700533

HAREKRUSHNA 

BEHERA

JALADHARA 

BEHERA Male 10/04/1997 SC No No I.A 54.17 SC

102 20 ARTS OSEPA230078019 1190331701147 BHAGIRATHI SIAL JASHOBANTA SIAL Male 18/03/1998 SC No No I.A 70.17 SC

103 186 ARTS OSEPA230070160 1190311700604 SUSHANTA JENA SANTOSH JENA Male 25/02/1993 SC No No I.Com 50 SC
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104 112 ARTS OSEPA230026119 1150201700408 PAYALSMITA SAHU SANATAN SAHU Female 14/03/1999 SEBC No No B.A 81.62 SEBC(W)

105 10 ARTS OSEPA230081974 1130161700498 ANJANA JENA UMAKANTA JENA Female 07/07/2000 SC No No B.A 77.33 SC

106 152 ARTS OSEPA230033401 1130151700758

SARASWATI 

HEMBRAM

KHELARAM 

HEMBRAM Female 23/04/1999 ST No No I.A 72.67 ST

107 154 ARTS OSEPA230024817 1130141700287 SASMITA BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA Female 01/07/1995 SEBC No No B.A 67.61 SEBC(W)

108 83 ARTS OSEPA230019276 1150201700205

MADHUSMITA 

BARIK

ANANTA CHANDRA 

BARIK Female 17/05/1998 SEBC No No I.A 70.5 SEBC(W)

109 17 ARTS OSEPA230046233 1130131701098 BARSITA BAISAKH JITENDRA BAISAKH Female 05/05/2000 SEBC No No I.A 70.33 SEBC(W)

110 193 ARTS OSEPA230081586 1150191700066

SWOSTI 

DEVAPRIYA DAS NIKHIL RANJAN DAS Female 08/07/2002 SEBC No No I.A 77.33 SEBC(W)

111 56 ARTS OSEPA230065164 1290511700102

HARSITA 

MAHARANA

HADIBANDHU 

MAHARANA Female 02/05/1996 SEBC No No B.A 56.5 SEBC(W)

112 125 ARTS OSEPA230083734 1130161700605 RAJASHREE PAT BHARAT PAT Female 06/03/1993 SEBC No No I.A 56.67 SEBC(W)

113 183 ARTS OSEPA230029328 1130131700050 SUMITRA NAIK ABHIMANYU NAIK Female 28/05/1998 ST No No I.A 78.67 66.25 ST

114 101 ARTS OSEPA230053366 1210361700006 NILAMBER BEHERA UPENDRA BEHERA Male 14/06/1999 SEBC VI No No I.A 65.33

SEBC-PWD-

VI

115 57 ARTS OSEPA230053551 1210381700662

HEMANTA KUMAR 

GIRI SITARAM GIRI Male 02/02/1998 ST No No I.A 66 ST
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116 133 ARTS OSEPA230069153 1170251700209

RASHMI PRAVA 

DAS RUDRESWAR DAS Female 07/09/1998 SC No No I.A 69.5 SC

117 95 ARTS OSEPA230047001 1130141700237 MINAKSHI MALIK KARUNAKAR MALIK Female 03/04/1992 SC No No B.A 56.39 SC

118 78 ARTS OSEPA230041606 1190321700063

LAXMI NARAYANA 

GIRI RAMESH GIRI Male 13/05/1998 SC No No I.A 60.83 SC

119 72 ARTS OSEPA230057614 1210381700293

KAMALAKANTA 

SING DAMODARA SING Male 06/07/1994 ST No No B.A 54.77 ST

120 123 ARTS OSEPA230024472 1150201700405 RAJALAXMI SETHI SUBAL SETHI Female 15/06/1997 SC No No B.A 63.06 SC

121 174 ARTS OSEPA230090760 1130151701059 SONALI SETHI KARUNAKAR SETHI Female 08/05/1997 SC No No I.A 64.33 SC

122 73 ARTS OSEPA230045564 1190331701887 KANHU HANSDA NIMAIN HANSDA Male 06/03/1999 ST No No I.A 70.83 ST

123 12 ARTS OSEPA230064680 1210381701211 ARJUN HANSDAH

BIJAY KUMAR 

HANSDAH Male 16/06/1990 ST No No I.A 55.5 ST

124 21 ARTS OSEPA230095133 1130141700268 BHARATI MAJHI LAXMIDHAR MAJHI Female 05/03/1995 SC No No B.A 65.81 SC

125 156 ARTS OSEPA230061532 1130151700349 SASMITA KHANDEI SANTOSH KHANDEI Female 05/06/1998 ST No No I.A 64.67 ST

126 126 ARTS OSEPA230084998 1190341701680 RAJESH KUMAR HO GOURA HARI HO Male 28/02/1992 ST No No I.A 63.83 62.67 ST

127 130 ARTS OSEPA230041507 1130141700160 RANJITA BEHERA UPENDRA BEHERA Female 13/03/1998 SC No No B.A 63.28 SC
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128 47 ARTS OSEPA230102836 1210381700927 DUSMANTA NAIK BASANTA NAIK Male 20/12/2000 ST No No I.A 70 ST

129 1 ARTS OSEPA230006968 1210381701143

ADITYA RANJAN 

MALIK BABU MALIK Male 22/08/2002 SC No No I.A 73.5 SC

130 120 ARTS OSEPA230028895 1150201700515 RAJABATI SING GHANASYAM SING Female 07/02/2000 ST No No I.A 69.17 ST

131 37 ARTS OSEPA230046791 1210361700439 DEBASIS PATRA

PRAFULLA KUMAR 

PATRA Male 28/03/1997 SC VI No No I.A 58.67 SC

132 26 ARTS OSEPA230029270 1190331701367 BIJAY KUMAR NAIK NILAMBAR NAIK Male 28/05/2001 ST No No I.A 69.83 ST

133 113 ARTS OSEPA230063166 1150191700505

PRAGNYA BHARATI 

DALAI

HAREKRUSHNA 

DALAI Female 24/08/2000 SC No No I.A 68.5 SC

134 94 ARTS OSEPA230078432 1110111700296 MINAKHI JENA SRINIBAS JENA Female 30/04/1993 SC No No B.A 51.44 SC

135 179 ARTS OSEPA230028317 1130131700918 SUJATA MANDAL

KHAGENDRA NATH 

MANDAL Female 08/10/1998 SC No No B.A 72.62 SC

136 171 ARTS OSEPA230083594 1130161700502 SIMA MAJHI SUSHANTA MAJHI Female 11/02/1999 SC No No B.A 71 SC

137 29 ARTS OSEPA230043751 1130131700593 BIKI SING GURANATH SING Male 26/12/1998 ST No No I.A 56.5 ST

138 138 ARTS OSEPA230044784 1290511700091 ROJALIN BEHERA

RAMAKANTA 

BEHERA Female 29/03/2001 SC No No I.A 74.83 SC

139 194 ARTS OSEPA230053938 1190271700130

TAPAN KUMAR 

BEHERA

RAJKISHORE 

BEHERA Male 18/01/1995 SC No No B.A 55.28 SC
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140 173 ARTS OSEPA230013353 1150201700586 SOMA SING SONIA SING Female 22/10/2000 ST No No I.A 78.17 ST

141 137 ARTS OSEPA230074391 1190291700096

RATAN KUMAR 

KHATUA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

KHATUA Male 03/04/1995 ST No No I.A 60 ST

142 39 ARTS OSEPA230122522 1210361700206

DEBENDRA NATH 

SINGH

RABINDRA NATH 

SINGH Male 24/01/2000 ST No No I.A 66.83 ST

143 185 ARTS OSEPA230016423 1190331700053 SUSHANTA DEHURI SANTANU DEHURI Male 03/07/1997 ST No No I.A 72.5 ST

144 97 ARTS OSEPA230091678 1150201700366 NAMITA PATRA JADU NATH PATRA Female 15/05/1998 SC No No B.A 57.08 SC(W)

145 8 ARTS OSEPA230054135 1210381701053

ANIL KUMAR 

SENAPATI

PRATAP CHANDRA 

SENAPATI Male 07/06/1994 ST No No B.A 55.33 ST

146 181 ARTS OSEPA230024682 1150201700605 SUMI SINGH MADIA SINGH Female 01/03/2001 ST No No I.A 67.67 ST

147 109 ARTS OSEPA230052475 1150191700495 PARBATI MURMU BIJAY MURMU Female 14/05/2001 ST No No I.A 59.33 ST

148 177 ARTS OSEPA230102996 1150191700070

SUBHASHREE 

PALEI

ASHWINI KUMAR 

PALEI Female 28/03/2002 ST No No I.A 75 ST

149 75 ARTS OSEPA230066226 1210381701068

KSHIROD KUMAR 

HANSDAH

SARAT CHANDRA 

HANSDAH Male 13/12/2000 ST No No I.A 62.67 ST

150 170 ARTS OSEPA230025244 1380631700250

SHRADDHANJALEE 

KHURA SAMANTA KHURA Female 04/01/2001 SC No No I.A 71.83 SC(W)
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151 16 ARTS OSEPA230052987 1130151700563 BARSARANI DHAL BHAGABATA DHAL Female 01/06/1999 SC No No B.A 83.88 SC(W)

152 14 ARTS OSEPA230005241 1130151700923 BANITA JENA

SARAT CHANDRA 

JENA Female 04/02/2001 SC No No I.A 54.17 SC(W)

153 54 ARTS OSEPA230054658 1130141700177 HARAPRIYA SIAL KARUNAKAR SIAL Female 27/02/1999 SC No No B.A 68.5 SC(W)

154 136 ARTS OSEPA230063046 1130141700314 RASMITA SETHI

KAMAL LOCHAN 

SETHI Female 10/06/1996 SC No No I.A 65.67 54.5 SC(W)

155 192 ARTS OSEPA230112706 1210401700365

SWOPNARANI 

BEHERA

KUNJA BIHARI 

BEHERA Female 22/02/1998 SC No No I.A 63.33 SC(W)

156 99 ARTS OSEPA230060190 1150201700543 NAYANA NAIK JAYANTA NAIK Female 12/03/2003 SC No No I.A 76.17 SC(W)

157 9 ARTS OSEPA230045157 1130161700662 ANITA SHIAL

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SHIAL Female 15/05/1994 SC No No B.A 52.28 SC(W)

158 110 ARTS OSEPA230040001 1210401701565 PARBATI SETHY DINABANDHU SETHY Female 06/09/1999 SC No No B.A 70.04 SC(W)

159 25 ARTS OSEPA230013320 1130141700009 BIJAMANI HANSDA BANAO HANSDA Female 15/08/2002 ST No No I.A 45.5 ST(W)

160 107 ARTS OSEPA230036936 1150201700225 PADMINI MURMU LAXMAN MURMU Female 28/06/1991 ST No No I.A 50 62.39 ST(W)

161 182 ARTS OSEPA230091013 1190291700473 SUMITA MURMU

GOVINDA CHANDRA 

MURMU Female 15/04/2000 ST No No I.A 63.17 ST(W)

162 88 ARTS OSEPA230021631 1130151700726 MAINO MURMU GUMDA MURMU Female 24/01/2002 ST No No I.A 63 ST(W)
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163 163 ARTS OSEPA230048845 1150201700143

SATYABHAMA 

PALEI PURUSOTTAM PALEI Female 19/03/1995 ST No No B.A 58.72 ST(W)

164 180 ARTS OSEPA230098552 1190271700370 SUKADEV SOREN SAMAY SOREN Male 10/05/1997 ST VI No Yes I.A 56.83

ST-

Sportsperso

n

165 87 ARTS OSEPA230042501 1150201700332 MAINA HEMBRAM

RAM CHANDRA 

HEMBRAM Female 09/07/1994 ST No No B.A 53.57 ST(W)

166 76 ARTS OSEPA230075115 1150201700008

KSHYANAPRAVA 

NAIK RAJKISHORE NAIK Female 04/04/1987 ST OH No No I.A 47.56 ST(W)

167 151 ARTS OSEPA230041452 1150201700229 SARAMANI SINGH PHATU SINGH Female 02/08/1988 ST No No I.A 52.33 49.89 ST(W)

168 106 ARTS OSEPA230013885 1150201700489 PADMINI BASKEY SUNARAM BASKEY Female 21/06/1997 ST No No I.A 59 ST(W)

169 32 ARTS OSEPA230025928 1130131700042 CHAMPABATI TUDU FAGU TUDU Female 04/04/2002 ST No No I.A 57.33 ST(W)

170 52 ARTS OSEPA230049571 1150191700046 GOURI SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH Female 01/05/1995 ST No No B.A 66.78 ST(W)

171 148 ARTS OSEPA230062415 1150191700059 SANJUKTA NAIK HARIMOHAN NAIK Female 12/07/1995 ST No No B.A 58.33 ST(W)

172 102 ARTS OSEPA230043329 1150201700045 NIRUPAMA NAIK GAJENDRA NAIK Female 10/04/2002 ST No No I.A 71.83 ST(W)

173 89 ARTS OSEPA230007872 1150191700156 MALATI HANSDAH

GUNDURAM 

HANSDAH Female 28/05/1994 ST No No B.A 50.61 ST(W)
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174 4 ARTS OSEPA230113046 1130131700014 ALIVARANI PUTHAL

ARUN KUMAR 

PUTHAL Female 15/04/2002 SEBC HI No No I.A 58.67

SEBC-PWD-

HI

175 124 ARTS OSEPA230102006 1130131700367

RAJANANDINI 

NAYAK

JAGABANDHU 

NAYAK Female 21/02/1998 SEBC HI No No I.A 65.17

SEBC-PWD-

HI

176 96 ARTS OSEPA230023940 1130151700501 MITANJALI DAS

KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

DAS Female 25/03/1991 SEBC No Yes B.A 59.89

SEBC-

Sportsperso

n

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.

   


